HD Dual Cameras
Borehole Inspection
System
NM45PDV1
•	 Dia.45mm dual view(side/down) rotation camera head
•	 Pan 360° rotation, Water proof 30bars
•	 1/3 CMOS,1.3MP pixel HD camera sensor
•	 8 inch IPS lcd screen, 1280*720 resolution
•	 DVR control box with audio, video recording and photography function
200m Dia.8mm flexible cable
•	 USB wireless keyboard to typewrite the words
•	 Camera video resolution is 720P
•	 Built-in 10500mA li-ion battery, support unit working more 5hours.
•	 Digital meter counter function, error is less than 1%
•	 Camera size Ø45mm x 422mm, sensor 1/3” CMOS, 1.3MP pixel
•	 Waterproof up to 30bars(underwater 200m)
•	 Stainless steel camera housing
•	 PC LED light cover
•	 Total weight is 2.4KG
•	 6pcs high light LED for side camera
•	 6pcs high light LED for down camera
•	 Lens window sapphire glass
•	 Protective camera connector HD Camera Head
HD DVR Control unit
 Manual Cable Reel
Centering Skids
Packing
•	 8”HD IPS LCD Screen, 1280X720 resolution
•	 Waterproof control panel
•	 HD DVR SYSTEM with recording 720P video, audio and photography
•	 function
•	 USB wireless Keyboard real time typewriting
•	 6pin port for video input; 8pin port for depth counter
•	 Digital meter counter display on screen
•	 10500mA rechargeable Li-ion Battery Pack
•	 Switch button for side and down camera
•	 Manual cable reel with brake device
•	 Cable diameter Ø8mm
•	 On-screen meter counter
•	 200m cable length
•	 Adjustable diameter
Unit 17-03 &17-04, Tower 1,
Faber Towers,
Jalan Desa Bahagia,
Taman Desa,
58100 Kuala Lumpur
•	 1set/2cartons, 59*40*72cm&40*31*31cm, 54KG